5A=LT. Brown
7.5A=Brown
10A=Red
15A=Blue
20A=Yellow
25A=White
30A=Green
• Order Guide
Series
SCB103-
RatingOperation
1= Type I (Auto Reset)
3= Type III (Manual Reset)
30A3
Terminal
A
A-
Mini Type
Manual Reset (Type III)/ Auto Reset (Type I)
* The specification subject to change without notice. The drawing is for reference only.
SCB103 Series Time Current Trip Curves
0.1
Time in Seconds
1 10 100 1000
C
irc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
 R
at
in
g
Lo
ad
 C
ur
re
nt
 A
S
Pe
rc
en
t o
f
135%
200%
100%
400%
300%
600%
500%
800%
1000%
700%
900%
Specifications:
Mini Blade Manual Reset Type Circuit Breaker
Amperage: 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A
Materials: Thermoplastic – (UL Rated 94-V-0)
Terminals: Nickel plated Copper Alloy
Testing Standard: SAE J553
Cover is color coded to Amperage Ratings
Operating Temperature: -40º C ~ 85º C
Ampere Rated
5A-10A
15A
20A
25A-30A
Interrupt Rating
100A @ 58 VDC
150A @ 58 VDC
200A @ 58 VDC
300A @ 58 VDC
Manual Reset (Type III)
Auto Reset (Type I)
Voltage: 58VDC
Termination:0.32" (8.1mm) centerline spacing
Dimension:
Weight: 4.2 grams
20.0*12.8*6.6 mm
Standard Pack: 1,000 pcs
3A-30A
Type-III
58V
1A-30A
Type-I
58V
30A
30A
SCB103 Series Mini Circuit Protector (Breaker)